Career
Transition
Program

FALL 2025
WORKSHOP & EVENT

SGHEDULE

Workshops

Special Events

AUG
2025

Welcome New & Returning
Students Luncheon

Thurs, Aug 28: 11am-12:30pm,
Alumni College Center (ACC)
Snack Bar

PREP Summer Program
Thurs, Aug 28: 1-6pm &
Fri. Aug 29: 9am-3pm, ACC116

SEPT
2025

Self-Disclosure &
Professionalism

Wed, Sept 10: 4pm-6pm,
Wilcox Hall (WH) 225

Managing Emotions at Work
Wed, Sept 24: 4-6pm, WH225

Part-Time Job Fair
Tues, Sept 9: 11:30am-1:30pm,
ACC Snack Bar

0CT
2025

Personal Branding
Wed, Oct 8: 4-6pm, WH225

Volunteerism Panel
Wed, Oct 22: 4-6pm, WH225

Career Exploration 1
By appointment with Chris in Career
Services prior to 10/17. (1* Year Students)

Internship & Volunteer Fair
Wed, Oct 1: 11am-1pm,
ACC Snack Bar

Disability Mentoring Day
(Presented by Acces-VR)
Thurs, Oct 9: 9am-1pm, WH

Health Sciences Career Expo
Wed, Oct 22: 9am-12pm,
Jorgenson Field House

NOV-DEC
2025

**Attendance to

workshops is paid
for Pre-ETS Students

Career Exploration 2 (Year 1) (WH225)
Diving Into Strenths (Year 2) (WH218)
Wed, Nov 5: 4-6pm

Networking Party
Wed, Nov 19: 4-6pm, WH225

Employer Bus Tour
Tues, Dec 18: 8:30am-1:30pm,
Meet in Payne Hall Lobby

Phone: 315-731-5818
Email: ctp@mvcce.edu

mvcc.edu/ctp

Address: 1101 Sherman Dr, Payne Hall 104H Utica, NY 13501



